

Print Coverage Report

Ramesh Ramanathan appointed as Chairman and Managing Director of Sterling Holidays

	Index				
S. No	Publication	Headline			
	Print				
1	The Hindu Business Line	Sterling Holidays appoints CMD			
2	Business Standard	Ramanathan appointed CMD of Sterling Holidays			
3	The Financial Express	Ramanathan appointed CMD of Sterling Holidays			
4	The Free Press Journal	Sterling Holidays appoints new CMD			
5	Loksatta	Sterling Holidays appoints Ramesh Ramanathan as CMD			
6	Punyanagri	Ramesh Ramanathan appointed as Chairman of Sterling			
7	Daily Milap	Holidays Ramesh Ramanathan appointed as Chairman of Sterling			
,		Holidays			
8	Haryana Mail	Ramesh Ramanathan appointed as Chairman of Sterling			
		Holidays			

PRINT

Publication:	The Hindu Business Line	Edition:	Mumbai
Date:	May 22, 2019	Page:	05

Sterling Holidays appoints CMD

OUR BUREAU

Chennal, May 21 The Board of Directors of Sterling Holiday Resorts Ltd appointed Ramesh Ramanathan as the Chairman of the company with effect from May 16.

Consequently, Ramanathan will now lead the company as Chairman and Managing Director. Ramanathan will be bringing his strategic vision and proven leadership experience to the new role.

He will focus on new acquisitions, expansion of the destination network through management contracts, enhancing the stature of the brand, digitisation of the business and growing the Nature Trails business, a press release from the company statement.

Publication:	Business Standard	Edition:	Delhi, Chennai
Date:	May 22, 2019	Page:	03

Ramesh Ramanathan appointed chairman and managing director of Sterling Holiday Resorts, a holiday lifestyle firm. He would focus his energies towards aggressively growing the business through new acquisitions, expansion of the destination network through management deals, enhancing the stature of the brand, digitisation of the business and growing the nature trails, said the company. **BS REPORTER**

Publication:	The Financial Express	Edition:	National
Date:	May 22, 2019	Page:	06

STERLING HOLIDAY Resorts on Tuesday said its board has appointed Ramesh Ramanathan as the chairman of the company with effect from May 16. Currently, he is the managing director of the company, and will now lead the company as chairman and managing director (CMD).

Publication:	The Free Press Journal	Edition:	Mumbai
Date:	May 22, 2019	Page:	19

Sterling Holidays appoints new CMD

NEW DELHI: Sterling Holiday Resorts Tuesday said its board has appointed Ramesh Ramanathan as the Chairman of the company with effect from May 16, 2019. Currently, he is the managing director of the company, and will now lead the company as Chairman and Managing Director (CMD).

Publication:	Loksatta	Edition:	Mumbai
Date:	May 22, 2019	Page:	08

स्टर्लिंग हॉलिडेजच्या अध्यक्षपदी रमेश रामनाथन मुंबई : स्टर्लिंग हॉलिडेज रिसॉर्ट्स लिमिटेडने कंपनीचे विद्यमान व्यवस्थापकीय

संचालक रमेश रामनाथन यांच्याकडे अध्यक्षपदाचीही जबाबदारी सोपविली आहे. कंपनीचे व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक म्हणून कार्यभार सांभाळताना, रामनाथन यांनी ३७ रिसॉर्ट्सपर्यंत स्टलिंग हॉलिडेजचा विस्तार करताना, त्याची सहल आयोजकांमध्ये देशातील अग्रणी नाममुद्रा म्हणून ओळख निर्माण केली. ही नाममुद्रा आणखी बळकट करण्यावर आणि बाजारपेठेत अग्रस्थान निर्माण करण्यावर भर असेल, असे त्यांनी नवीन पदभार स्वीकारताना स्पष्ट केले.

Publication:	Punyanagri	Edition:	Mumbai
Date:	May 22, 2019	Page:	05



Publication:	Daily Milap	Edition:	Delhi
Date:	May 22, 2019	Page:	06

ر میش رامانا تھن سٹر لنگ ہالیڈیز کے چیئر میں نٹی دبلی۔21ر متی۔ ملک کی سر کردہ ہالیڈے لا تف سٹا ٹل ^س سر لنگ ہالیڈے کمیٹڈ کے بورڈ آف ڈائز کیٹر نے شری رمیش ناتھن کو سمپنی کے چیئرمین عہدہ پر منتخب کیاہے۔یہ تقرری16 Sterling 2019 سے نافذ العمل ہو گی اب سے شرکی رامانا چیئر مین اور مذجنگ ڈائر یکٹر کے رول میں شمپنی گے۔بطور چیئر مین اورایم ڈی شر می رامانا تھن کی ور ک اور قیادت کی صلاحیت سے سٹر لنگ ہالیڈیز کو نٹی سے یئے رول پر رد عمل کااظہار کرتے ہوئے شر می رامانا 'سڑ لنگ ہالیڈیز کے ملک کے نمبر 1 ہالیڈ بر انڈ بنانے کے خواب کی قیادت کرنے کیلیے بورڈ کے ذریعہ چنے جانے پر میں خود کو بہت سانت محسوس کرررہاہوں۔ تیزی ترقی اور مسلسل تبدیلی سے ہالیڈے سیکھینٹ میں ترقی کے کافی امکانات پیدا ہور ہے ہیں۔ مجھے سڑ لنگ ہالیڈے کو بطور برانڈاور مضبوطی دینے اور مار کٹ کی سر کردہ کمپنی بنانا ہے۔'

Publication:	Haryana Mail	Edition:	Delhi
Date:	May 22, 2019	Page:	07

रमेश रामानाथन स्टर्लिंग हॉलिडेज़ के चेयरमैन और एमडी नियुक्त

रेकई देश को आग्रणी झॉलिडे लाइफस्टाइल कंपनी, स्टर्लिंग झॉलिडेज़ लिमिटेड के बोर्ड ऑफ खड़रेक्टर्स ने रमेश रामानाशन को कंपनी के चेयरमैन पद पर नियुक्त किख है। ये निवुक्ति 16 मई, 2019 से प्रभावों लेगी। अब से गमानाध कंपनों के चेयरमैन और मैनेंडिंग डाइरेक्टर की भूमिका में कंपनी का नेतृत्व करेंगे। बतौर खेयरमैन और पमडी रामनाथन को कार्यनीतिक ट्राष्ट और नेतृत्व करेंगे। बतौर खेयरमैन और एमडी रामनाथन को कार्यनीतिक ट्राष्ट और नेतृत्व करेंगे। बतौर खेयरमैन और एमडी रामनाथन को कार्यनीतिक ट्राष्ट और नेतृत्व करेंगे। मेलेगो। उनका ध्यान मुख्य रूप से बिज़नेस बढ़ाने के लिए नए अध्यिरण, मैनेजमेंट खॉन्ट्रेक्ट के सडारे डॉस्टनेशन नेटवर्क में इज़एस, ब्रांड को प्रतिक्ष, बिज़नेस के डिजिटाइज़ोशन और नेचर ट्रेल बिज़नेस को बड़ावा देने पर लेगा। अपनी नई भूमिका पर प्रतिक्रिया देते हुए स्टर्लिंग झॉलिडे जॉर्ट्स के चेयरमैन और एमडी, रमेश रामानथन ने कहा कि, स्टर्लिंग झॉलिडेन के देश के नंबर 1 डॉलीडे ब्रांड बन्ने के सरने का नेतृत्व करने के लिए बोर्ड द्वारा चुने जाने पर में सम्पानित और उत्साहित हूं।